POS.

w

~

=)

POS. M/F

Bolzano City Trail — classifica generale 2021

POS. CAT.

NUMERO

48

34

47

13

60

33

NOME COGNOME
SQUADRA

RUNGGER HANNES
SPORTLER TEAM
Dettagli »

COZZINI ENRICO
G.S. FRAVEGGIO
Dettagli »

GUADAGNINI THOMAS
U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD
Dettagli »

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER STEFAN

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER
Dettagli ~

PERTINGER SIMON
S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV
Dettagli »

TOROZI KUSHTRIM
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

ALDI LUCA
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

WIEDENHOFER ULRICH
RUNCARD
Dattagli

NAZIONE

CATEGORIA

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM35-50

JPSM

SM35-50

SM55+

TEMPO

2:09:02

2:10:25

2:20:37

2:21:13

2:23:54

2:28:10

2:29:13

2:29:27

REALTIME

2:09:02

2:10:25

2:20:36

22113

2:23:53

2:28:10

2:29:11

2:29:25

14

61

57

63

43

53

46

ZANON LUKAS
25 ATLETICA SPOLETO
Dettagli »

VALERSI ANDREAS
RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD
Dettagli »

HUBER PETER
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER
Dettagli »

SCHWEIGL ALEXANDER
ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
Dettagli »

ANTONELLI GIANLUCA
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

GUTIERREZ ASIER
BESTE IRUNA
Dettagli »

PICHLER THOMAS
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

BORTOLOTTI ALESSANDRO
ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING
Dettagli »

JPSM

SM35-50

SM55+

SM35-50

SM35-50

JPSM

SM55+

SM35-50

2:31:55

2:32:51

2:32:51

2:34:48

2:34:54

2:36:54

2:38:52

2:41:22

2:31:55

2:32:48

2:32:49

2:34:45

2:34:53

2:36:52

2:38:51

24121



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

28

41

32

31

62

66

10

37

64

BERTOL ROALD
S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV
Dettagli »

PIRCHER ANDREAS
A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB
Dettagli »

HAAS FABIAN
ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
Dettagli »

VEZZOLI ALBERTO
RUNCARD Trail - RUNCARD
Dettagli »

LUCACI ANDREEA
ATLETICA LIVORNO
Dettagli »

BONVICINI MATTEO PAOLO
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

GALLO MATTEO
A.S.D.TEAM 3V
Dettagli »

RIEDER SIEGFRIED
ASV STEINEGG
Dettagli »

VIGL REINHARD
LC BOZEN
Dettagli ~

SCHOEPF RUDOLF
ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN
Dettagli »

RANA FRANCESCO
.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV
Dettagli »

MUELLER MARKUS
ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
Dettagli

GROSSI ALBERTO
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

GROSSI DANIELE
RUNCARD
Dettagli #

SM35-50

SM55+

JPSM

SM55+

JPSF

SM35-50

SM55+

SM55+

SM35-50

SM55+

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM55+

SM35-50

2:41:29

2:42:04

2:42:10

2:42:29

2:42:40

2:43:18

2:45:05

2:46:40

2:56:13

2:56:13

2:59:58

3:01:21

3:02:14

3:02:14

2:41:29

2:42:03

2:42:08

2:42:28

2:42:40

2:43:16

2:45:01

2:46:40

2:56:11

2:56:10

2:59:57

3:.01:17

3:02:10

3:.02:11



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

20

21

2

23

21

51

14

52

27

20

18

35

42

49

24

25

DIGNANI CRISTIANO
A.S. MERANO
Dettagli »

STEIGMEIER WALTER
TSV RANNUNGEN
Dettagli »

TRAFOJER ANDREAS
THE LAME DUCKS
Dettagli »

VETH HOLGER
TSV RANNUNGEN
Dettagli »

FAVA BARBARA
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

SPINELL JOSEF
RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM
Dettagli »

FRANCESCHINI SIMONE

RUNCARD EPS - A.S.D.LE SGALMARE

Dettagli »

CRISTOFORI MASSIMO
RUNCARD
Dettagli »

PIRAS GIOVANNI LUCA
A.S. MERANO
Dettagli

GUMMERER LENA MARIA
SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASSE

Dettagli »

FRANZOI MANUEL
RUNCARD
Dettagli #

BARTL PATRICK
RUNCARD
Dettagli

FELL ARNO
TSV RANNUNGEN
Dettagli 2

KELLER WERNER
TSV RANNUNGEN
Dettagli #

SCHADOW LAURA
RUNCARD
Dettagli #

LANGER GWENDOLYN
RUNCARD
Dettagli 2

PRUNSTER HEINRICH

LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD

Dettagli »

SM55+

SM55+

SM35-50

SM35-50

SF50+

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM35-50

SM35-50

JPSF

SM35-50

JPSM

SM55+

SM55+

SF35-45

JPSF

SM55+

3:06:06

3:09:32

3:12:42

3:13:03

3:19:45

3:23:52

3:27:59

3:28:43

3:28:46

3:32:06

3:37:13

3:37:27

3:41:19

3:41:20

3:48:37

3:48:37

3:52:12

3:06:05

3:09:30

3:12:42

3:13:01

3:19:44

3:23:51

3:27:58

3:28:43

3:28:43

3:32:04

3:37:12

3:37:27

3:41:18

3:41:19

3:48:35

3:48:36

3:52:09



