Bolzano City Trail – classifica generale 2021

POS.	POS. M/F	POS. CAT.	NUMERO	NOME COGNOME SQUADRA	NAZIONE	CATEGORIA	TEMPO	REALTIME
1	1	1	1	RUNGGER HANNES SPORTLER TEAM Dettagli >>	11	SM35-50	2:09:02	2:09:02
2	2	2	48	G.S. FRAVEGGIO Dettagli A	o.	SM35-50	2:10:25	2:10:25
3	3	3	34	GUADAGNINI THOMAS U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD Dettagli A	u	SM35-50	2:20:37	2:20:36
4	4	4	5	TSCHURTSCHENTHALER STEFAN ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER Dettagli カ	o.	SM35-50	2:21:13	2:21:13
5	.5	5	47	PERTINGER SIMON S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV Dettagli オ	or.	SM35-50	2:23:54	2:23:53
6	6	1	13	TOROZI KUSHTRIM RUNCARD Dettagli ァ	n.	JPSM	2:28:10	2:28:10
7	7	6	60	ALDI LUCA RUNCARD Dettagli >	п	SM35-50	2:29:13	2:29:11
8	8	1	33	WIEDENHOFER ULRICH RUNCARD Dettagli	ш	SM55+	2:29:27	2:29:25
9	9	2	16	ZANON LUKAS 28 ATLETICA SPOLETO Dettagli 21		JPSM	2:31:55	2:31:55
10	10	7	61	VALERSI ANDREAS RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD Dettagli カ	п	SM35-50	2:32:51	2:32:48
11	11	2	57	HUBER PETER ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER Dettagli 2	•	SM55+	2:32:51	2:32:49
12	12	8	63	SCHWEIGL ALEXANDER ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL Dettagli A	u	SM35-50	2:34:48	2:34:45
13	13	9	43	ANTONELLI GIANLUCA RUNCARD Dettagli 7	•	SM35-50	2:34:54	2:34:53
14	14	3	53	GUTIERREZ ASIER BESTE IRUNA Dettagli オ	=	JPSM	2:36:54	2:36:52
15	15	3	38	PICHLER THOMAS RUNCARD Dettagli >	11	SM55+	2:38:52	2:38:51
16	16	10	46	BORTOLOTTI ALESSANDRO ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING Dettagli 2	п	SM35-50	2:41:22	2:41:21

17	17	11	28	BERTOL ROALD S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV Dettagli স	п	SM35-50	2:41:29	2:41:29
18	18	4	41	PIRCHER ANDREAS A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Dettagli >>	п	SM55+	2:42:04	2:42:03
19	19	4	32	HAAS FABIAN ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Dettagli A	п	JPSM	2:42:10	2:42:08
20	20	5	31	VEZZOLI ALBERTO RUNCARD Trail - RUNCARD Dettagli z	п	SM55+	2:42:29	2:42:28
21	1	1	40	LUCACI ANDREEA ATLETICA LIVORNO Dettagli A	п	JPSF	2:42:40	2:42:40
22	21	12	62	BONVICINI MATTEO PAOLO RUNCARD Dettagli >>	п	SM35-50	2:43:18	2:43:16
23	22	6	66	GALLO MATTEO A.S.D.TEAM 3V Dettagli >>	п	SM55+	2:45:05	2:45:01
24	23	7	10	RIEDER SIEGFRIED ASV STEINEGG Dettagli >>	п	SM55+	2:46:40	2:46:40
25	24	13	55	VIGL REINHARD LC BOZEN Dettagli a	-	SM35-50	2:56:13	2:56:11
26	25	8	56	SCHOEPF RUDOLF ASV LAG VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN Dettagli A	u	SM55+	2:56:13	2:56:10
27	26	⁸ 14	37	RANA FRANCESCO S.G. EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV Dettagli A	ш	SM35-50	2:59:58	2:59:57
28	27	15	64	MUELLER MARKUS ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL Dettagli a	11	SM35-50	3:01:21	3:01:17
29	28	9	58	GROSSI ALBERTO RUNCARD Dettagli A	u	SM55+	3:02:14	3:02:10
30	29	16	65	GROSSI DANIELE RUNCARD Dettagli >-	п	SM35-50	3:02:14	3:02:11

31	30	10	21	DIGNANI CRISTIANO A.S. MERANO Dettagli >		SM55+	3:06:06	3:06:05
32	31	11	51	STEIGMEIER WALTER TSV RANNUNGEN Dettagli >	-	SM55+	3:09:32	3:09:30
33	32	17	14	TRAFOJER ANDREAS THE LAME DUCKS Dettagli a	n	SM35-50	3:12:42	3:12:42
34	33	18	52	VETH HOLGER TSV RANNUNGEN Dettagli ⊅	-	SM35-50	3:13:03	3:13:01
35	2	1	27	FAVA BARBARA RUNCARD Dettagli ⊅	•	SF50+	3:19:45	3:19:44
36	34	19	20	SPINELL JOSEF RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM Dettagli ォ	n	SM35-50	3:23:52	3:23:51
37	35	20	30	FRANCESCHINI SIMONE RUNCARD EPS - A.S.D.LE SGALMARE Dettagli 7	п	SM35-50	3:27:59	3:27:58
38	36	21	18	CRISTOFORI MASSIMO RUNCARD Dettagli 7	п	SM35-50	3:28:43	3:28:43
39	37	22	59	PIRAS GIOVANNI LUCA A.S. MERANO Dettagli 2	ш	SM35-50	3:28:46	3:28:43
40	3	2	35	GUMMERER LENA MARIA SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASSE Dettagli A	u	JPSF	3:32:06	3:32:04
41	38	23	42	FRANZOI MANUEL RUNCARD Dettagli カ	п	SM35-50	3:37:13	3:37:12
42	39	5	12	BARTL PATRICK RUNCARD Dettagli 7	-	JPSM	3:37:27	3:37:27
43	40	12	49	FELL ARNO TSV RANNUNGEN Dettagli 2	-	SM55+	3:41:19	3:41:18
44	41	13	50	KELLER WERNER TSV RANNUNGEN Dettagli >	-	SM55+	3:41:20	3:41:19
45	4	1	24	SCHADOW LAURA RUNCARD Dettagli 2	_	SF35-45	3:48:37	3:48:35
46	5	3	25	LANGER GWENDOLYN RUNCARD Dettagli >	-	JPSF	3:48:37	3:48:36
47	42	14	39	PRÜNSTER HEINRICH LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD Dettagli ≯	n	SM55+	3:52:12	3:52:09